
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Nicht Klassifiziert (110% = 46.096) 

St.Nr. 
22 
54 

3 
11 

1 
G 83 

56 
12 
51 

9 
8 

38 
27 
24 
23 

2 
25 

6 
39 
19 

4 
G 81 

G 90 
G 91 

20 

Name 
Aaron Schäfer 
Michal Búlik 
Marvin Siebdrath 
Troy Bude 
Nicolas Czyba 
Oliver König 
Stepan Zuda 
Mike Schorpp 
Tristan Walch 
Lukas Franke 
Justin Hänse 
Valentin Folger 
Lucas Kaminski 
Lucas Buschkönig 
Elias Celik 
Nina Castellano 
Mauro Herget 
Benjamin Hagmaier 
Florian Weisa 
Sven Ortkraß 
Nick Filler 
Michelangelo Frate 

Maximilian Hummel 
Justian Eliano Bräuer 
Felix Ortkraß 

Bewerber 
ADAC Württemberg e.V. 
BOS racing team 
ADAC Sachsen Leistungszentrum 
Beinlich Racing Team e.V. 
ADAC Sachsen Leistungszentrum 

Stepan Zuda 
ADAC Württemberg e.V. 
Pocketbike IG München e.V. 
A D A C R a c in g  Te a m  A M C  S a ch se n r in g  e .V. 
Beinlich Racing Team e.V. 
ADAC Team Südbayern e.V. 
AM C Ettl ingen/AD AC Nordbaden e.V.  
ADAC Team Südbayern e.V. 
AM C Ettl ingen/AD AC Nordbaden e.V.  
AM C Ettl ingen/AD AC Nordbaden e.V.  
ADAC Team Nordbayern 
AM C Ettl ingen/AD AC Nordbaden e.V.  
ADAC Team Südbayern e.V. 
AC München von 1903 
Beinlich Racing Team e.V. 

AC München von 1903 

AC München von 1903 

Nat 
GER 
SVK 
GER 
GER 
GER 

CZE 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

GER 

GER 

Ort 
Schorn dorf- Buhlbronn 
Skalica 
Wildenfels 
Pössneck 
Oelsnitz 

Liberee 
Bergatreute 
Lechaschau 
Naumburg 
Harth-Pöllnitz 
Oberlaufkirchen 
Rüsselsheim 
Marktoberdorf 
Ober-Ramstadt 
Karlsruhe 
Karlstadt 
Neulingen 
Schwabmünchen 
Bad Tölz 
Neustadt an der Orla 

Kaufbeuren 

Bad Tölz 

Klasse 
Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

M BE-G ast 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

Ein 

M BE-G ast 

M BE-G ast 

M BE-G ast 

Ein 

Beste Zeit. 
41.906 
42.548 
42.555 
42.609 
42.647 
42.686 
42.878 
43.015 
43.300 
43.355 
43.560 
43.706 
43.815 
44.007 
44.038 
44.182 
44.468 
44.901 
44.985 
45.372 
45.725 
45.973 

49.755 
51.084 
56.044 

Diff. 

0.642 
0.649 
0.703 
0.741 
0.780 
0.972 
1.109 
1.394 
1.449 
1.654 
1.800 
1.909 
2.101 
2.132 
2.276 
2.562 
2.995 
3.079 
3.466 
3.819 
4.067 

7.849 
9.178 

14.138 

Beste  Geschw . 
70,873 
69,804 
69,792 
69,704 
69,641 
69,578 
69,266 
69,046 
68,591 
68,504 
68,182 
67,954 
67,785 
67,489 
67,442 
67,222 
66,790 
66,146 
66,022 
65,459 
64,954 
64,603 

59,692 
58,140 
52,994 

In Runde 
17 

9 
16 
18 
17 
18 
11 
22 
15 
16 
17 
14 
20 

5 
20 
18 
17 
10 
16 

9 
17 
20 

15 
4 

16 
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ADAC Pocket Bike Cup/ Mini Bike Cup 2014 
Einsteiger 

2. Zeittraining Einsteiger MB 

Qualifikation started at 14:31:10 

Schlüsselfeld 0,825 Km 

13.09.2014 14:30 


